1 GS Yuasa 5 pcs 103.50

2

PURCHASE ORDER

We place order for GS Yuasa product with details as following:

Product/ Model

VIET NAM DIMO INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES, JSC 

15 Station Road,Cross Hills, Keighley, West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT

VIAMED LTD

Total amount: 542.50 USD (Five hundred and forty two dolars and fifty cents)

542.50 

Email: office@viamed.co.uk

Bank Charges                      25.00 

Total

Oxygen Sensor KE-25F4

P/N: 171101
                   517.50 

Amount

(USD)

Dimo Vietnam industrial equiment and supplier,.JSC ww.dimovietnam.com

[...]

SUPPLIES, JSC 

Bank name: Barclays Bank / Sort Code: 20-78-42

Account number : 89771244 / IBAN: GB82BUKB20784289771244

BIC: BUKBGB22

The price exclude the Shipping and handling charges to Hanoi VietNam By FedEx

The benificant's account:

Total amount: 542.50 USD (Five hundred and forty two dolars and fifty cents)

VIET NAM DIMO INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES., JSC

No. 09-B14 - Lane 15 Ham Nghi Street - Cau Dien Ward - Nam Tu Liem District - Hanoi

Payment terms: 100% at receipt of the invoice and before shipment

Time of delivery: